
  

St. Peter’s Church, 

Bushey Heath 
 
 
 

Usual Sunday services: 8.00am Holy Communion; 9.30am Parish Mass 

 

 

Sunday 27
th

 July   Trinity 6 

Wednesday 30th July, 10.00am  Mass 
Friday 1st August, 7.00pm  Mass (St. Peter’s Chains) 

Sunday 3
rd

 August   Trinity 7 

Wednesday 6th August, 10.00am  Mass (Transfiguration of Our Lord) 

Friday 8th August, 7.00pm  Mass (St. Dominic, priest) 
Sunday 10

th
 August   Trinity 8 

Wednesday 13th August, 10.00am Mass 

Friday 15th August, 7.00pm  Mass 
Sunday 17

th
 August   Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

Wednesday 20th August, 10.00am Mass (St. Bernard, Abbot, Doctor) 

Friday 22nd August, 7.00pm  Mass 
Sunday 24

th
 August   Trinity 10 

Wednesday 27th August, 10.00am Mass 

Friday 29th August, 7.00pm  Mass (Beheading of the Baptist) 

Sunday 31
st
 August   Trinity 11 

Wednesday 3rd September, 10.00am Mass (St. Gregory, Pope, Doctor) 

Friday 5th September, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 7
th

 September   Trinity 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vicar:   Fr. Andrew Burton SSC (020 8950 1424)   

Churchwardens: Mr. Simon Farley (020 8950 4073) 

Mr. Tony Quinn (07786 332654) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.stpeterbusheyheath.org.uk / www.achurchnearyou.com 

 

 


